
2025 Bulldogs Track and Field Schedule
DATE OPPONENT SITE LEVELS TIMES

Tue, Mar 11 Practice Starts Northome Varsity
Mon, Mar 17 Practice Starts Northome JH
Tue, Mar 25 Hougen Relays BSU Varsity 11:00 AM
Tue, Apr 1 Little Amik BSU Varsity 11:00 AM

Thu, Apr 10 Walker Meet Walker Varsity 4:00 PM
Tue, Apr 15 Middle School Meet Northome JH 4:00 PM
Tue, Apr 22 Middle School Meet Northome JH 4:00 PM
Thu, Apr 24 Baudette Meet Baudette Varsity 4:00 PM
Sat, Apr 25 Walker Meet Walker Varsity TBD
Mon, Apr 28 Bagley Meet Bagley Varsity TBD
Mon, Apr 28 Walker JH Meet Walker JH TBD
Tue, Apr 29 Bagley JH Meet Bagley JH TBD
Thu, May 1 Home Meet Northome Varsity 4:00 PM
Tue, May 6 True Teams Walker Varsity TBD
Fri, May 9 Conference Meet Walker JH / Varsity 1:00 PM

Tue, May 13 Deerwood Bank Invitational Northome Varsity 4:00 PM
Fri, May 16 Baudette Meet Baudette Varsity 5:00 PM

Mon, May 19 Border Showdown Baudette JH 4:00 PM
Thu, May 22 Sub-section Bagley Varsity TBD
Fri, May 30 Section Baudette Varsity TBD
June 10-13 State Meet St. Micheals Varsity TBD


